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Downstream-Kanale

Kanal

ID

33

Kanaltyp

OFDM

SC-QAM

SC-QAM

SC-QAM

SC-QAM

SC-QAM

SC-QAM

SC-QAM

Frequenz

(MHz)

151~324

602

130

138

146

114

618

626

Modulation

1024QAM

256QAM

256QAM

256QAM

256QAM

256QAM

256QAM

256QAM

Empf. Signalstérke

(dBmV/dBuV)

7.1/67 1

2.1/62.1

1.7/71.7

11.1/711

10.3/70.3

12.1/72.1

3.3/63.3

3.6/63.6

Verschaffen Sie sich einen Uberblick tiber alle DOCSIS-Parameter Ihres Routers.

SNR/MER

(dB)

37

37.6

35.8

36.4

36.4

35.6

38.6

37.6

Lock

Status

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA
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http://192.168.0.1/?overview
http://192.168.0.1/?overview
http://192.168.0.1/?phone_call_log
http://192.168.0.1/?net_firewall
http://192.168.0.1/?settings_device
http://192.168.0.1/?status_status
http://192.168.0.1/?overview&mid=Overview
http://192.168.0.1/?overview
http://192.168.0.1/?phone_call_log&mid=PhoneCallLog
http://192.168.0.1/?phone_numbers&mid=PhoneNumbers
http://192.168.0.1/?phone_settings&mid=PhoneSettings
http://192.168.0.1/?net_firewall&mid=NetFirewall
http://192.168.0.1/?net_general&mid=NetGeneral
http://192.168.0.1/?net_ipv6_host_exposure&mid=NetIPv6HostExposure
http://192.168.0.1/?settings_device&mid=SettingsPassword
http://192.168.0.1/?settings_lan&mid=SettingsLan
http://192.168.0.1/?settings_wan&mid=SettingsWan
http://192.168.0.1/?status_status&mid=StatusStatus
http://192.168.0.1/?status_voice&mid=StatusVoice
http://192.168.0.1/?status_lan&mid=StatusLan
http://192.168.0.1/?status_docsis&mid=StatusDocsis
http://192.168.0.1/?status_diagnostic_utility&mid=StatusDiagnosticUtility
http://192.168.0.1/?status_restart&mid=StatusRestart
http://192.168.0.1/?status_about&mid=StatusAbout
http://192.168.0.1/?status_event_log&mid=StatusEventLog
http://192.168.0.1/?status_status&mid=StatusStatus
http://192.168.0.1/?status_voice&mid=StatusVoice
http://192.168.0.1/?status_lan&mid=StatusLan
http://192.168.0.1/?status_docsis&mid=StatusDocsis
http://192.168.0.1/?status_diagnostic_utility&mid=StatusDiagnosticUtility
http://192.168.0.1/?status_restart&mid=StatusRestart
http://192.168.0.1/?status_about&mid=StatusAbout
http://192.168.0.1/?status_event_log&mid=StatusEventLog
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Kanal

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Kanaltyp

SC-QAM

SC-QAM

SC-QAM

SC-QAM

SC-QAM

SC-QAM

SC-QAM

SC-QAM

SC-QAM

SC-QAM

SC-QAM

SC-QAM

SC-QAM

SC-QAM

SC-QAM

SC-QAM

SC-QAM

SC-QAM

SC-QAM

SC-QAM

SC-QAM

SC-QAM

SC-QAM

SC-QAM

SC-QAM

DOCSIS Status

Frequenz

(MHz)

642

650

658

666

674

682

690

698

706

714

722

730

738

746

754

762

770

778

786

794

802

810

818

826

834

Modulation

256QAM

256QAM

256QAM

256QAM

256QAM

256QAM

256QAM

64QAM

64QAM

64QAM

64QAM

64QAM

64QAM

64QAM

64QAM

64QAM

64QAM

64QAM

64QAM

64QAM

64QAM

64QAM

64QAM

64QAM

64QAM

Empf. Signalstérke

(dBmV/dBuV)

2.3/62.3

1.7/61.7

1.6/61.6

2.1/62.1

1.9/61.9

1.6/61.6

0.4/60.4

-6.1/53.9

-5.6/54.4

-4.8/55.2

-5.2/54.8

-6.8/53.2

-8.9/51.1

-8/52

-6.9/53.1

-5.3/54.7

-4.6/55.4

-6.4/53.6

-6.8/53.2

-6.5/53.5

-5.3/54.7

-4.9/55.1

-5.9/54.1

-6.9/53.1

-8.4/51.6

SNR/MER

(dB)

37.6

37.4

38.6

37.6

38.6

37.6

37.6

32.6

32.6

33.3

32.9

323

30.8

31.6

31.6

32.9

33.8

33

32.9

33.3

33.4

33.7

33.9

33.3

32.6

Lock

Status

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA
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DOCSIS Status

Upstream-Kanale

Kanal ID  Kanaltyp  Frequenz (MHz)  Modulation

9 OFDMA 29.8~64.8 16_QAM
3 SC-QAM 37 32QAM
4 SC-QAM 31 32QAM
1 SC-QAM 51 64QAM
2 SC-QAM 45 64QAM

English Deutsch Magyar Romanian Czech
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Send. Signalstarke (dBmV/dBuV)

43/103

47/107

471107

47/107

471107

Ranging Status

Erfolgreich

Erfolgreich

Erfolgreich

Erfolgreich

Erfolgreich

Firmware-Version: 01.02.068.13.EURO.PC20

AFTR-Adresse: 2a02:8100:¢0:403:0:b:2:af72

WAN-IPv6-Adresse:

2a02:810a:0:28:c061:18ae:3b1a:f01f
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